10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Deputy General Manager

Administrative Support Manager

Government Affairs Manager

Grants Manager

Confidential Secretary

Confidential Secretary

Confidential Secretary

Confidential Secretary

Management Analyst

Legal Assistant

Intern

Management Analyst

Intern

Intern

Intern

Special District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Department

General Manager
Administration

General Manager
Administration

General Manager
Administration

General Manager
Administration

General Manager
Administration

General Manager
Administration

General Manager
Administration

General Manager
Administration

General Manager
Administration

General Manager
Administration

General Manager
Administration

General Manager
Administration

General Manager
Administration

General Manager
Administration

General Manager
Administration

General Manager
Administration

Total Wages

$336,800

$286,012

$135,672

$129,451

$97,943

$78,745

$78,415

$76,761

$71,906

$57,753

$50,421

$32,060

$13,179

$10,535

$2,446

$1,492



