	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$336,800
2.	Deputy General Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$286,012
3.	Administrative Support Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$135,672
4.	Government Affairs Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$129,451
5.	Grants Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$97,943
6.	Confidential Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$78,745
7.	Confidential Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$78,415
8.	Confidential Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$76,761
9.	Confidential Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$71,906
10.	Management Analyst		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$57,753
11.	Legal Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$50,421
12.	Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$32,060
13.	Management Analyst		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$13,179
14.	Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$10,535
15.	Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$2,446
16.	Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$1,492